Switches, Power Boards, Socket, Electrical Accessories as per requirements and 

minor civil works for setting up and installation of machineries at CHAIDUAR 

ARTISTIC TEXTILE CRAFTS CLUSTER, VILL-2 NO NAHARANI , GOHPUR 

BISWANATH, ASSAM, 784168. 

Estimated Project Cost (in Rs.) 
Rs. 1,63,85,000/- (Rupees One Crores Sixty Three Lakhs 

Eighty Five Thousand Only)  

Earnest Money Deposit 

EMD Amount (In Rs) To be issued from a 

Nationalized Scheduled 

Commercial Bank. The EMD 

should be in favour of “Eight 

Brothers Social Welfare 

Society”, Payable at 

Guwahati, Assam 

2% of Estimated 

cost